ELECTION SYSTEM OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS
LISTING OF CANDIDATES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION - 2018
PUBLIC AND PARTY OFFICES IN ST. CROIX

1 |Albert Bryan/Tregenza Roach | 9057 La Grande Princesse, C'sted, VI 00820 Democrat Governor/Lt. Governor john.engerman@me.com John Engerman (240) 460-7233
1 |Ronald Hammer P.0. Box 222839, C'sted, VI 00822 Democrat Senator (Legislaure) rlhammer60@hotmail.com Theresa Ferguson  |(340) 513-1667
2 |Douglas Canton P.0.Box 818, C'sted, VI 00821 Democrat Senator (Legislature) cantonvi@mac.com Douglas Canton, Jr.  |(340) 626-7730
3 |Terrence D. Joseph P.0. Box 934 Peter's Rest, C'sted, VI 00820 Democrat Senator (Legislature) terrencedjoseph@gmail.com Flyod James (340) 277-3760
4 |Oakland Benta P.0. Box 3388, F'sted, VI 00841 Democrat Senator (Legislature) oakland.benta@yahoo.com Aerol Able (340) 514-0047
5 |Novelle E. Francis, Jr. P.0. Box 832 Kingshill, VI 00850 Democrat Senator (Legislature) novelle.francis@gmail.com Shawna Richards  |(340) 642-4778
6 |Juan Figueroa-Serville 5033 Estate Tipperary, C'sted, VI 00820 Democrat Senator (Legislature) teamijfsforsenate@gmail.com Jose Rivera (340) 277-1239
7 |Neville James Box 6180, Csted, VI 00823 Democrat Senator (Legislature) njames3033@yahoo.com Ronald Moorehead |(340) 277-3351
8 |Dean R. Andrews 2067 Mahagony Welcome, C'sted VI 00820 Democrat Senator (Legislature) rickydspr@gmail.com Linda Parris (340) 514-5173
9 |Allison DeGazon P.0. Box 241, Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Senator (Legislature) letstalk @allisonforsenate.com Elizabeth Meade (340) 201-7881
10 |Karen Chancellor P.0. Box 911, Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Senator (Legislature) karen.ichancellor@gmail.com Karen Chancellor  [(340) 643-6845
11 |Ophelia Williams-Jackson P.0. Box 48, Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Senator (Legislature) opheliajcksn@yahoo.com Dale Brown (340) 514-3707
12 |Kenneth L. Gittens PO Box 8165 C'sted VI 00823 Democrat Senator (Legislature) kenny9mm@hotmail.com Genevieve Jude (340) 513-9660
13 |Annette L.S. Scott 203 Aventure Hill, F'sted, VI 00840 Democrat Senator (Legislature) annette.scott2014@gmail.com Shanarea Mathew  |(340) 513-7964
14 |Alicia Barnes P.0. Box 879, Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Senator (Legislature) aliciavbarnes@msn.com Dodson James (340) 690-4770
15 |Javan James P.0. Box 8083, C'sted, VI 00823 Democrat Senator (Legislature) senate.javanjames@outlook.com Marilyn Martin (340) 513-7970
16 |Kurt Vialet P.0. Box 1564 Csted, VI 00821 Democrat Senator (Legislature) kvialet@yahoo.com Richard Wright (340) 244-7875
1 |Shawna Richards P.0. Box 1185, F'sted, VI 00841 Democrat Board of Education shawna,richards@gmail.com Shawna Richards  |(340) 642-4778
2 |Winona A. Hendricks P.0. Box 955, Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Board of Education winhend@yahoo.com Kevre L. Hendricks  |(340) 332-1995
3 |Emmanuella Perez-Cassius P.0. Box 3281, Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Board of Education ladyleaders1@gmail.com Sommer Sibilly (340) 277-3745
4 |Terrence T. Joseph P.0.Box 224501, C'sted, VI 00822 Democrat Board of Education ttjoseph@myviboe.com Alex Elizer (340) 513-4885
5 |Susanna Callwood-Smith P.0. Box 999, Kingshill, 00851 Democrat Board of Education principalllwhim@yahoo.com None (340)772-2855
l\ . PARTYOFFIGGS

1 |Florine Audain Hassell 306 Estate Adventure Hill F'sted, VI 00840 |Democrat Democratic Territorial At-Large hassellfl@yahoo.com Louis Hassell 340-690-7308
2 |Shelley Thomas P.0. Box 2912 Kingshill, VI 00851 Democrat Democratic Territorial At-Large damonmaurice@hotmail.com Florine Hassell 340-474-0111
3 |Lauretta Petersen P.O. Box 442 F'sted, VI 00841 Democrat Democratic Territorial At-Large lapetersenster@gmail.com Ira R. Phillips 340-277-3581
1 |Sonia Boyce P.0. Box 6786 C'sted, VI 00823 Democrat Democratic Territorial District soniaboyce@gmail.com Ann Marie Phillip  |340-626-9207
2 |Cecil R. Benjamin P.0. Box 222848 C'sted, VI 00822 Democrat Democratic Territorial District crbenjamin1019@yahoo.com | Ferryneisa H. Benjamin |340-642-1553
3 |Donna M. Christensen 6032 Est. Questa Verde C'sted, VI 00820 Democrat Democratic Territorial District delegatedonna@yahoo.com Donna M. Christensen |202-288-3142
4 |Peter A. Abrahams P.0. Box 1098 C'sted, VI 00821 Democrat Democratic Territorial District pabrahams1098@gmail.com Peter Abrahams 340-514-3038
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